TRIATHLE Saint Cyprien 15 Avril 2023

U 9 Filles
Rank Name

1 GAUCHER Julia

2 KAFFAL Rim

U 9 Gargons
Rank Name

1 STUBERLéo

2 FREDET GAU Louis

3 CASTILLO Timéo

4 SANCHEZ CORRALES Luca

5 LOOS Victor

U 11 Filles
Rank Name

1 VILA Léonie

2 LORENZO LINAN Julia
3 BLANCH LAOS Nele

4 CASTILLO Maily

5 MARCHAND Alicia

6 MUNOZ GARCIA Emma
7 GARCIA Jeanne

8 JOLY Sarah

Club Swim
saint cyprien SCPM 535%,(;())
fédération catalane 3354:;,,(:2
Club Swim
saint cyprien SCPM 5::-)81 ,(;;
saint cyprien SCPM 53562,(322
saint cyprien SCPM :2557,(2‘2,
fédération catalane 12 %57,(23
Perpignan PMPC :62%,(51)3
Club Swim
saint cyprien SCPM :3562’(:();
fédération catalane g‘t:;’(gz
fédération catalane :54%4,(5();
saint cyprien SCPM 525%’(55())
Perpignan PMPC 55433(;;
fédération catalane :2567’(2;
Perpignan PMPC 12 1052(576)5
196 (8)

Perpignan PMPC

1:12,03

LR
573 (1)
02:47,00
531 (2)
03:29,00

LR
581 (1)
02:39,00
578 (2)
02:42,00
558 (4)
03:02,00
564 (3)
02:56,00
490 (5)
04:10,00

LR
597 (1)
02:23,00
567 (4)
02:53,00
560 (6)
03:00,00
577 (2)
02:43,00
553 (7)
03:07,00
566 (5)
02:54,00
573 (3)
02:47,00
546 (8)
03:14,00

Total
812

765

Total
819

814

783

769

658

Total
833

813

812

806

806

792

788

742




U 11 Gargons
Rank Name

1

2

U 13 Filles

NDZANG NYANGONE Nolan
BANUYLS Antoine
GIOVANANGELI Léo
PIGNOL Morgan

LOOS Maxime

MANCARDI Sasha
BEDOUET Adam
CARTIGNY Thiago

FADLI Adam

Rank Name

1

2

10

1"

12

LERIN GRACIA Andrea
FENES BATLLE Laia
LAGUNA DIAZ Paula
VICENS Charline
BALANYA GOMEZ Claudia
CODINA SOLER Julieta
ESCANO RUIZ Abril
LAUMONIER Charlotte
VILA Valentine

LORA BACALAU Paula
MAS Marion

LE PLUART PRESHEY Pénélope

Club
Perpignan PMPC

Perpignan PMPC
La salanque SPM
saint cyprien SCPM
La salanque SPM
saint cyprien SCPM
saint cyprien SCPM
La salanque SPM

La salanque SPM

Club

fédération catalane
fédération catalane
fédération catalane
Perpignan PMPC
fédération catalane
fédération catalane

fédération catalane

saint cyprien SCPM

saint cyprien SCPM

fédération catalane
Perpignan PMPC

Perpignan PMPC

Swim
250 (2)
0:45,31
255 (1)
0:42,60
239 (6)
0:50,87
247 (4)
0:46,93
244 (5)
0:48,09
203 (7)
1:08,75
203 (8)
1:08,78
200 (9)
1:10,00
249 (3)
0:45,97

Swim
272 (1)
1:09,31
237 (4)
1:26,63
244 (3)
1:23,03
249 (2)
1:20,81
226 (6)
1:32,28
222 (8)
1:34,06
227 (5)
1:31,94
221 (9)
1:34,78

202 (11)
1:44,19
225 (7)
1:32,75
207 (10)
1:41,69
180 (12)
1:55,03

LR
611 (1)
02:09,00
605 (2)
02:15,00
597 (3)
02:23,00
586 (4)
02:34,00
544 (8)
03:16,00
575 (5)
02:45,00
571 (6)
02:49,00
561 (7)
02:59,00
512 (9)
03:48,00

LR
591 (6)
03:49,00
603 (1)
03:37,00
593 (4)
03:47,00
581 (9)
03:59,00
595 (2)
03:45,00
593 (5)
03:47,00
587 (7)
03:53,00
583 (8)
03:57,00
594 (3)
03:46,00
567 (10)
04:13,00
553 (11)
04:27,00
527 (12)
04:53,00

Total
861

860

836

833

788

778

774

761

761

Total
863

840

837

830

821

815

814

804

796

792

760

707




U 13 Gargons

Rank Name

1

2

10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

VADENBORRE Oscar
MOYNE-HARSCOAT Josquin
MACQUART Clément
LOEILLET Joan

SINTES Joan

MARCHIONINI Timéo
HERNANDEZ WIDJAJA Tito
HENAUT BARNIOL Lucien
MAUPEU Tom

BROUZET Victor

PALA Achille

SORIA Lohann
DUPPART-MARCASSIN Tom
LOOS Antoine

SERRA Léo

KAFFAL BAYATI Walid
LAFON Tim

PAGES Alexis

Club

Font Romeu
La salanque SPM
Perpignan PMPC
St Estéve LRPMS
La salanque SPM
La salanque SPM
fédération catalane
saint cyprien SCPM
Ptits Loups Pamiers
Perpignan PMPC
saint cyprien SCPM
La salanque SPM
saint cyprien SCPM
Perpignan PMPC
Perpignan PMPC
fédération catalane
La salanque SPM

La salanque SPM

Swim
266 (1)
1:12,28
249 (3)
1:20,75
247 (4)
1:21,94
250 (2)
1:20,22
233 (5)
1:28,75
213 (1)
1:38,70
221 (8)
1:34,57
232 (6)
1:29,31
223 (7)
1:33,50
218 (9)
1:36,06
190 (15)
1:50,06
213 (10)
1:38,59
213 (12)
1:38,78
205 (13)
1:42,75
183 (17)
1:53,68
197 (14)
1:46,63
185 (16)
1:52,75
134 (18)
2:18,32

LR
612 (1)
03:28,00
602 (4)
03:38,00
603 (3)
03:37,00
587 (7)
03:53,00
593 (6)
03:47,00
606 (2)
03:34,00
587 (8)
03:53,00
576 (12)
04:04,00
579 (11)
04:01,00
581 (9)
03:59,00
601 (5)
03:39,00
571 (13)
04:09,00
555 (15)
04:25,00
562 (14)
04:18,00
579 (10)
04:01,00
548 (17)
04:32,00
555 (16)
04:25,00
469 (18)
05:51,00

Total
878

851

850

837

826

819

808

808

802

799

791

784

768

767

762

745

740

603



U 15 Filles

Rank Name Club Swim LR  Total
1 BABY Manoé La salanque SPM 1261:;,(92; 048?30(,10)0 743
2 MUNOZ GARCIA Sofia fédération catalane ﬁg‘;z o‘::s(,%)o 716
3 SEREZAT Zoé La salanque SPM 12:‘262,(:: o:?fa(,zo)o 708
4 LE BELLEC Noéline Font Romeu 12:512,(31 0:37(,40)0 700
5 LARGE Faustine Perpignan PMPC 12!;2(:; 01323(;)0 684
6 TURRENT Margaux La salanque SPM 12513;(95} 0;1::7(?0 666
7 MOUMOUH Dina Ptits Loups Pamiers 122:1’(3; 0:;72()(:’11)0 598
8 ESTEVIN Charlotte La salanque SPM 123'295(;; 1?,?;9(?0)0 590
9 FREDET GAU Léanne saint cyprien SCPM 21224(12%) 1%?:7(:,)0 575
10 ROUSSELAT GIRARD Lou saint cyprien SCPM ﬁ‘is‘l,i’ 1"‘{,":9;(’, 567
11 MANZO Cléa saint cyprien SCPM 12:;%’(:; f:gg:& 557
12 FADLI Lina La salanque SPM ";2‘;‘:4(161) fggg:& 552
13 TORREGITART ALCARAZ Aldara fédération catalane :f;é;:) f:ﬂggt), 527
14 TARRADAS DE LA CORTE Valentina fédération catalane 21?21(’13:) 1219 %g:& 506
15 CUESTA MEDINILLA Maria Shan fédération catalane 211:27(,10?3 12::11;?:(), 497
16 PORLAN-RAOUX Camille saint cyprien scPm 101 (19) 250 (16)

1:49,59 11:50,00



U 15 Gargons

Rank Name

1

2

10

1"

12

13

GARCIA Hugo

LAZERAS Paul

RECAZENS Hugo

MAIOLO Néo

OGER Andréas

TARRADAS DE LA CORTE Pol
FERRER CALMETTES Robin
DELANNOY Gaspard
GHIRARD Tilio

GALOFRE PANCORBO Cristian
RION BENITO Quim

CIMPERU Adrian

MARATIER Jules

Club
Perpignan PMPC

La salanque SPM
Perpignan PMPC
saint cyprien SCPM
La salanque SPM
fédération catalane
Perpignan PMPC
St Estéeve LRPMS
Perpignan PMPC
fédération catalane
fédération catalane
fédération catalane

saint cyprien SCPM

Swim
246 (7)
1:22,06
245 (8)
1:22,94
255 (4)
1:17,69

234 (10)
1:28,31
255 (5)
1:17,78
255 (3)
1:17,50

224 (12)
1:33,09
267 (2)
1:11,56

226 (11)
1:32,25
250 (6)
1:20,18
236 (9)
1:27,47
269 (1)
1:10,88

161 (13)
2:04,91

LR
509 (1)
07:31,00
489 (2)
07:51,00
470 (4)
08:10,00
488 (3)
07:52,00
434 (6)
08:46,00
429 (7)
08:51,00
441 (5)
08:39,00
388 (10)
09:32,00
424 (8)
08:56,00
399 (9)
09:21,00
350 (11)
10:10,00
277 (13)
11:23,00
348 (12)
10:12,00

Total
755

734

725

722

689

684

665

655

650

649

586

546

509




U 17 Filles
Rank Name

1

2

10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

MUNOZ GARCIA Lucia
POGAM Dunaélle
PRATS ALAMI Alice
BARNADES Juliette
LABESSE Lou
MARCHAND Emma
LOPEZ IRANZO Aina
DAFRI Myriam
SAULAIS Julia
FIGUERES Zoé
VITRAC Zoé

LARA VALLE Lluvia
TOLZA Candice
CHERIFI AL HARCHA Iman
VIALADE Olivia
PIGNOL Sydney

MAURY Laly

U 17 Gargons

Rank Name

1

2

PULIDO SERRANO Raul
VANDENBORRE Léon

DEL RIO SANTAMARIA Sergi
ESCANO RUIZ Mario

MAUPEU Loris

CLERCQ Maél

CUVARRUBIA CUENCA Brayan
DELECAUX Baptiste

THOMIRE Camille

Club

fédération catalane
Font Romeu
Perpignan PMPC
Font Romeu
Perpignan PMPC
Perpignan PMPC
fédération catalane
La salanque SPM
Perpignan PMPC
Perpignan PMPC
saint cyprien SCPM
fédération catalane
Perpignan PMPC
fédération catalane
Perpignan PMPC
saint cyprien SCPM

La salanque SPM

Club

fédération catalane

Font Romeu

fédération catalane
fédération catalane
Ptits Loups Pamiers
Perpignan PMPC
fédération catalane
Perpignan PMPC

saint cyprien SCPM

Swim
259 (3)
2:25,62
259 (2)
2:25,60
215 (9)
2:47,56
235 (6)
2:37,53
217 (8)
2:46,50
236 (5)
2:37,09
269 (1)
2:20,91
187 (14)
3:01,75
179 (15)
3:05,63
222 (7)
2:44.41
212 (10)
2:49,22
250 (4)
2:30,47
193 (12)
2:58,56
197 (11)
2:56,63
124 (16)
3:33,38
190 (13)
3:00,12
92 (17)
3:49,19

Swim
265 (2)
2:22,60
265 (1)
2:22,53
265 (3)
2:22,91
263 (4)
2:23,62
248 (5)
2:31,12
234 (6)
2:38,15
175 (7)
3:07,63
151 (9)
3:19,66
164 (8)
3:13,43

LR
462 (3)

11:08,00
446 (7)

11:24,00
488 (1)

10:42,00
460 (5)

11:10,00
466 (2)

11:04,00
436 (8)

11:34,00
378 (12)
12:32,00
458 (6)

11:12,00
460 (4)

11:10,00
402 (11)
12:08,00
405 (10)
12:05,00
343 (15)
13:07,00
356 (13)
12:54,00
345 (14)
13:05,00
414 (9)

11:56,00
306 (17)
13:44,00
322 (16)
13:28,00

LR
591 (1)
08:59,00
539 (2)
09:51,00
532 (3)
09:58,00
525 (4)
10:05,00
514 (5)
10:16,00
495 (6)
10:35,00
462 (7)
11:08,00
451 (8)
11:19,00
425 (9)
11:45,00

Total

721
705
703
695
683
672
647
645
639
624
617
593
549
542
538
496

414

Total
856

804
797
788
762
729
637
602

589



U 19 Femmes

Rank Name
1 RIAN Nina

3 YVARS Jade
4 PAVAGEAU Alexane

5 VAUTIER Tess

U 19 Hommes

Rank Name
1 BONNAUD Arthur

2 PETITE FERRER Guillaume

3 REYES Jeremie

U 22 Femmes

Rank Name
1 DEROUET llona

2 PAVAGEAU Eloise

U 22 Hommes
Rank Name
1 FIGUERES Justin

Seniors Femmes

Rank Name
1 FERNANDEZ Léa

2 GAUCHER Nelly

2 CHASTAGNER Agathe

Club
Perpignan PMPC

Anthony
Perpignan PMPC
Perpignan PMPC

La salanque SPM

Club
Perpignan PMPC

Font Romeu

Perpignan PMPC

Club

Font Romeu

Perpignan PMPC

Club
Perpignan PMPC

Club
Perpignan PMPC

saint cyprien SCPM

Swim
238 (1)
2:36,22
222 (2)
2:44,37
172 (5)
3:09,03
210 (3)
2:50,28
181 (4)
3:04,65

Swim
287 (1)
2:11,68
269 (2)
2:20,56
250 (3)
2:30,47

Swim
252 (1)
2:29,29
181 (2)
3:04,60

Swim
267 (1)
2:21,87

Swim
277 (1)
2:16,94
215 (2)
2:47,97

LR Total
rsos00 70
131000 723
r2argo 708
12800 O
ee00 462
LR Total
123200 5%
1arz00 717
500 6%
LR Total
123200 %00
152500 5%
LR Total
a0 T
LR Total
r2ssg0 03
152500




Seniors Hommes

Rank Name
1 SINGH Paolo
2 GREZANLE Valentin
3 BRUYR Julien

Masters 40+ Femmes

Rank Name
1 SARRAT Christine
2 MARATIER Julie
3 LEVAVOINEL Audrey
4 VILA Anne-laure

Master 40+ Hommes

Rank Name

1

2

SINTES Jean Luc
MARATIER Julien
TOURREL Jean Sébastien
ESTEVIN Pierrick
DELMAU Fabien

ALAMI Adil

LOOS Jean Baptiste

Master 50+ Femmes

Rank Name
1 GRACIA GARASA Anabel
2 BONNAFOUX Valérie
3 MAIOLO Pauline

THOMAS Karen

Club
Perpignan PMPC

Perpignan PMPC

saint cyprien SCPM

Club
Perpignan PMPC

saint cyprien SCPM
saint cyprien SCPM

saint cyprien SCPM

Club
La salanque SPM

saint cyprien SCPM
Perpignan PMPC
La salanque SPM

saint cyprien SCPM
Perpignan PMPC

La salanque SPM

Club

fédération catalane
Perpignan PMPC
saint cyprien SCPM

Auch

Swim
285 (2)
2:12,88
296 (1)
2:07,19
174 (3)
3:08,38

Swim
156 (3)
2:07,34
196 (1)
1:47,13
190 (2)
1:50,31
140 (4)
2:15,06

Swim
259 (2)
1:15,50
276 (1)
1:07,28
235 (4)
1:27,72
246 (3)
1:22,16
205 (7)
1:42,59
213 (6)
1:38,94
220 (5)
1:35,22

Swim
270 (1)
1:10,31
226 (2)
1:32,13
185 (3)
1:52,85
170 (4)
2:00,03

LR
583 (1)
11:57,00
572 (2)
12:08,00
294 (3)
16:46,00

LR
627 (1)
09:23,00
572 (2)
10:18,00
572 (3)
10:18,00
536 (4)
10:54,00

LR
750 (1)
07:20,00
698 (3)
08:12,00
715 (2)
07:55,00
657 (5)
08:53,00
691 (4)
08:19,00
655 (6)
08:55,00
380 (7)
13:30,00

LR
588 (2)
10:02,00
583 (3)
10:07,00
615 (1)
09:35,00
554 (4)
10:36,00

Total
868

868

468

Total
783

768

762

676

Total
1009

974

950

903

896

868

600

Total
858

809

800

724




Master 50+ Hommes

Rank Name
1 LERIN MARTIN Carles

2 BIROT Philippe

3 MAUPEU Christophe

Master 60+ Hommes
Rank Name
1 FABRE Didier

Club Swim LR Total
267 (1) 681 (1)

fédération catalane 1:11,53  08:29,00 948
223(3) 645(2)
Auch 1:33,81 09:0500 500
_ . 234(2) 609 (3)
Ptits Loups Pamiers 1:2812  09:41,00 843
Club Swim LR Total
Argelés PENTASUD S i o

0:40,03 06:13,00



